
2017 LSHPA SCHEDULE

DATE TOURNAMENT VENUE NOTES NOTES SANCTION#

02/25/17

03/04/17

03/11/17 Cajun Classic Welsh Saturday 27-17-002

03/18/17 Day at The Park Patterson Saturday Open

03/19/17 Warm-Up Tournament Monroe - N.E. Sunday 27-17-003

03/25/17

04/01/17 Harahan Spring Classic Harahan Saturday 27-17-005

04/08/17 BHPA St.Jude's Spring Benefit Patterson Saturday 27-17-006

04/09/17 Easter Tournament Monroe - N.E. Sunday 27-17-007

04/15/17

04/16/17 EASTER SUNDAY

04/22/17

04/22/17 Moose Heart Doubles Shreveport Saturday 27-17-009

04/29/17 State Mixed Doubles Tournament Monroe - N.E. Saturday 27-17-010

05/06/17 Atchafalaya Classic Patterson Saturday 27-17-011

05/13/17 Louisiana Games Monroe NE Saturday 27-17-012

05/14/17 MOTHER'S DAY Sunday

05/20/17 Mother's Day Tourney Monroe - N.E. Saturday 27-17-013

05/20/17 Cajun Open Welsh Saturday 27-17-014

05/27/17 Harahan MDA Benefit Harahan Saturday 27-17-015

06/03/17

06/03/17

06/10/17 NHPF  Benefit (BHPA Memorial) Patterson Saturday 27-17-017

06/17/17 Father's Day Tourney Monroe - N.E. Saturday 27-17-018

06/18/17 FATHER'S DAY Sunday

06/24/17 State Doubles Welsh Saturday 27-17-019

07/01/17

07/08/17 Harahan Open Harahan Saturday 27-17-021

07/15/17 Hotty Tournament Monroe - N.E. Saturday 27-17-022

7/17-7/29 WORLD TOURNAMENT St. George Utah

07/22/17

07/29/17 SHPA Doubles Championship Shreveport Saturday 27-17-023

08/05/17

08/12/17 Louisiana Open Shreveport Saturday 27-17-025

08/19/17 N.E. Anniversary Tourney Monroe - N.E. Saturday 27-17-026

08/19/17 Sid Plott Memorial Welsh Saturday 27-17-027

08/26/17 BHPA Fall St. Jude's  Benefit Patterson Saturday 27-17-028

08/26/17 Moose Lodge MDA Tournament Shreveport Saturday 27-17-029

9/2 & 3 Labor Day Weekend

09/09/17 K.C. State Tournament Plaquemine Saturday Not Sanctioned

09/17/17 To be Named Monroe - N.E. Sunday 27-17-030

09/23/17

09/30/17 State Singles Tournament Patterson Sat./Sun 27-17-032

10/07/17 Nat'l League Tournament Wentzville, Mo. Saturday NHPA Sanctioned

10/08/17 N.E. Closer Monroe - N.E. Sunday 27-17-033

10/14 & 15 Cajun Coast HORSESHOE TOUR Patterson Sat./Sun 27-17-034

10/21/17

10/21/17 Clayton Iles Memorial Welsh Saturday 27-17-036

10/28/17 Singles For Dollars Patterson Saturday 27-17-037

11/04/17 SHPA St Jude's Tournament Shreveport Saturday 27-17-038

11/11/17 B.H.P.A. City Championships - Singles Patterson Saturday Club Tournament 27-17-039

11/12/17 B.H.P.A. City Championships - Doubles Patterson Sunday Club Tournament 27-17-040

11/18/17 Jack Atchley Memorial Harahan Saturday 27-17-041

11/25/17 THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

12/02/17 Doubles for Dollars Patterson Saturday 27-17-042

Roy Wille Harahan: (504) 908-2795

Ricky Richard Welsh: (337) 684-5669

Mike Ricardo Shreveport: (318) 925-9026

Al Dodson Patterson: (985) 519-3644

Ron Smith La. Regional Dir. (337) 529-7553

Artie McMullen N.E. (318) 614-5480


